
UT CT UCCP CP UT CT UCCP CP UT CT UCCP CP

1 Central Jail, Lahore 2257 1387 145 18 171 47 1 0 0 0 0 0 2428 1434 146 18 4026 2808

2 Central Jail, Gujranwala 3616 768 85 7 68 9 0 0 39 0 0 0 3723 777 85 7 4592 1425

3 District Jail, Kasur 1629 320 64 3 23 5 0 0 15 1 0 0 1667 326 64 3 2060 716

4 District Jail, Lahore 5993 351 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 6025 351 0 0 6376 2000

5 District Jail, Sheikhupura 2326 450 134 3 75 12 0 0 48 0 0 0 2449 462 134 3 3048 982

6 District Jail, Sialkot 2207 441 67 2 45 13 1 0 11 0 0 0 2263 454 68 2 2787 962

7 District Jail, Narowal 1052 278 42 1 13 7 0 0 4 0 0 0 1069 285 42 1 1397 1000

8 District Jail, Hafizabad 788 229 42 0 13 7 0 0 6 0 0 0 807 236 42 0 1085 1000

9 Sub Jail, Pindi Bhattian 35 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 36 0 0 71 75

10 Central Jail, Sahiwal 806 630 56 4 17 8 0 0 7 0 0 0 830 638 56 4 1528 1565

11 HSP Sahiwal 0 201 11 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 201 11 112 324 1044

12 District Jail, Okara 1094 376 50 0 23 11 2 0 14 0 0 0 1131 387 52 0 1570 1000

13 District Jail, Pakpattan 845 245 40 1 17 3 0 0 8 0 0 0 870 248 40 1 1159 750

14 Central Jail, Rawalpindi 5687 1905 135 38 217 52 1 0 64 5 0 0 5968 1962 136 38 8104 2174

15 Special Prison Rawalpindi 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6 0

16 District Jail, Attock 1068 345 12 2 13 5 0 0 8 0 0 0 1089 350 12 2 1453 602

17 District Jail, Gujrat 1481 327 37 3 36 10 0 0 36 1 0 0 1553 338 37 3 1931 777

18 District Jail, Jhelum 854 165 24 3 14 5 1 0 8 0 0 0 876 170 25 3 1074 568

19 District Jail, MBDin 660 250 35 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 670 250 35 0 955 551

20 Sub Jail, Chakwal 98 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 102 77 0 0 179 142

21 Central Jail Faisalabad 2259 1266 257 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2259 1266 257 10 3792 1885

22 B.I & J Jail Faisalabad 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 57 0 0 82 57 0 0 139 252

23 District Jail Faisalabad 2017 220 0 0 90 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 2107 233 0 0 2340 934

24 District Jail Jhang 1361 378 85 1 24 6 2 0 17 1 0 0 1402 385 87 1 1875 1248

25 District Jail Toba Tek Singh 655 216 70 3 7 7 0 0 7 0 0 0 669 223 70 3 965 676

26 Central Jail Mianwali 490 509 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 493 510 0 0 1003 1050

27 District Jail Sargodha 1223 347 94 5 19 7 0 0 21 0 0 0 1263 354 94 5 1716 584

28 District Jail Shahpur 827 382 91 5 2 3 0 0 10 1 0 0 839 386 91 5 1321 580

29 District Jail, Bhakkar 334 169 34 0 4 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 343 171 34 0 548 750

30 HSP Mianwali 279 199 36 11 0 0 0 0 18 1 0 0 297 200 36 11 544 750

31 Central Jail, Multan 431 807 205 20 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 454 807 205 20 1486 1405

32 District Jail, Multan 1386 108 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1386 108 0 0 1494 737

33 District Jail, Khanewal 1013 256 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1013 256 0 0 1269 1000

34 District Jail, Vehari 996 316 43 3 14 2 0 0 16 0 0 0 1026 318 43 3 1390 750

35 Women Jail, Multan 0 0 0 0 44 19 1 0 1 0 0 0 45 19 1 0 65 166

36 Sub Jail, Shujabad 12 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 32 0 0 44 100

37 B.I & J Jail, Bahawalpur 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 55 0 0 10 55 0 0 65 130

38 Central Jail, Bahawalpur 1088 596 60 10 13 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1101 600 60 10 1771 1434

39 District Jail, RYKhan 641 274 26 0 14 4 0 0 6 0 0 0 661 278 26 0 965 250
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40 District Jail, Lodhran 348 140 14 2 5 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 359 141 14 2 516 1000

41 District Jail, BNagar 488 303 0 0 13 5 0 0 16 0 0 0 517 308 0 0 825 176

42 Central Jail, D.G. Khan 676 384 45 1 12 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 709 384 45 1 1139 710

43 District Jail, Muzaffargarh 733 282 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 749 282 0 0 1031 472

44 District Jail Rajanpur 319 144 35 0 3 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 329 144 35 0 508 1000

45 District Jail, Layyah 269 167 21 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 270 167 21 0 458 750

50341 16282 2095 268 1013 268 9 0 596 122 0 0
38930

Grand Total 68986 1290 718

Total
51950 16672 2104 268 70994


